Capital District
Sherrina Sewell
District Manager

	Richmond Field Office
Antoinette Smith
Manager

Richmond Social Services
Andrea Wilkinson
Andrea.Wilkinson@dars.virginia.gov
804-588-3316
2001 Maywill Street
Suite 202
Richmond, VA 23230
	Chesterfield Field Office
Lynn Harris
Manager

Chesterfield Social Services
Mathew Deans
Matthew.Deans@dars.virginia.gov 
804-714-2029
720 Moorefield Park Drive
Suite 200
N. Chesterfield VA 23236


	Farmville Field Office
Lynn Harris
Manager

Amelia DSS
Lunenburg County DSS
Nottoway County DSS
Cumberland County DSS
Beth Phillips
Beth.Phillips@dars.virginia.gov
434-392-8189
225B Industrial Park Rd
Farmville, VA 23901

	Henrico Field Office
Sherrina Sewell
Manager

Powhatan DSS
Erica Swartz
Erica.Schwartz@dars.virginia.gov
804-588-3297
2001 Maywill Street
Suite 202
Richmond, VA 23230

Goochland DSS
Erica Swartz
Erica.Schwartz@dars.virginia.gov
804-588-3297
2001 Maywill Street
Suite 202
Richmond, VA 23230


	Petersburg Field Office
Beth Groff
Manager

Petersburg DSS
Hopewell DSS
Surry County DSS
Sussex County DSS
Prince George DSS
Dinwiddie DSS


Eunice Griffin
Eunice.Griffin@dars.virginia.gov
804-863-1627
                  795 S. Crater Road
                           Suite 1
Petersburg, VA 23805
	Henrico Field Office
Sherrina Sewell
Manager

Henrico Social Services
Andrea Wilkinson
Andrea.Wilkinson@dars.virginia.gov
804-588-3316
2001 Maywill Street
Suite 202
Richmond, VA 23230

Hanover County DSS
Rebecca Glazebrook
Rebecca.Glazebrook@dars.virginia.gov 
804-588-3290
2001 Maywill Street
Suite 202
Richmond, VA 23230

New Kent DSS
Martin Kurylowski
Martin.Kurylowski@dars.virginia.gov
804-588-3325
2001 Maywill Street
Suite 202
Richmond, VA 23230

Charles City DSS
[bookmark: _GoBack]Martin Kurylowski
Martin.Kurylowski@dars.virginia.gov
804-588-3325
2001 Maywill Street
Suite 202
Richmond, VA 23230




